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Name/ First Round
Yang & Rockmore (Hanover)

Sunday June 5, 2022 Boys Doubles - Memorial Field, Concord

OFFICIAL DRAW SHEET

**All players must be at their designated site to check in by 8:30 a.m.**

** Any seeded players with a first round BYE must be at their designated sites to check-in by 9:30 a.m. **

Date & Location: Sunday June 5, 2022 at Memorial Field, Concord

Second Round

Third Round

Fourth Round

Event: Boys Tennis Doubles

Fifth Round

Final

Seeded Players
Yang & Rockmore (Hanover)

BYE

Yang & Rockmore (HAN) (8-0)

Schifferdecker & Katz (Lebanon)

Weete & Bigalow (Dover) (8-6)

Weete & Bigalow (DOV)

Yang & Rockmore (HAN) (8-3)

Schroeder & Schroeder (Derryfield)

BYE

Schroeder & Schroeder (DER) (8-4)

Achong & McDonough (Bishop Brady) (8-5)

Mclntire & Schelb (Gilford)

Achong & McDonough (BIB)

Schroeder & Schroeder (DER)

Yang & Rockmore (HAN)

Mack & Gordon (Bedford)

BYE

Mack & Gordon (BED) (8-3)

Shilman & Tene (Portsmouth)

Southworth & Tobin (White Mountains) (9-7)

Southworth & Tobin (WHT)

Mack & Gordon (BED) (8-1)

Marsh & Gilbert (Windham)

West & West (Kearsarge)

Marsh & Gilbert (WND)

Neff & Guil (Goffstown) (8-2)

Neff & Guillemette (GOF) (8-3)

Neff & Guillemette (GOF)

Mack & Gordon (BED) FORFEIT

Yang & Rockmore (HAN) (6-2) (7-5)

16 Gaughan & Simard (Exeter;

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Theos & Byrnes (Exeter) (8-1)

Ebner & Twomey (Plymouth)

Theos & Byrnes (EXT)

BYE

Jurcins & Yvars (Bow)

Jurci BOW)FORFEIT

Theos & Byrnes (EXT)

Walton & Townsend (Gilford)

Leach & Sieks (Dover) (8-3)

Leach & Sieks (DOV)

BYE

Avvaru & Somorrostro (Nashua South)

Avvaru & Somorrostro (NSO) (8-5)

Avvaru & Somorrostro (NSO) (8-3)

Avvaru & Somorrostro (NSO) FORFEIT

Poitras & Lord (Londonderry)

MacLeod & Miller (Kearsarge) (8-5)

MacLeod & Miller (KEA)

BYE

Arado & Arado (Lebanon)

Arado & Arado (LEB) (8-1)

Arado & Arado (LEB) (8-3)

Mack & Black (Bedford)

Pillsbury & Ames (Hanover) (8-4)

Pillsbury & Ames (HAN)

BYE

Meuse & Meuse (Alvirne)

Meuse & Meuse (ALV) (8-1)

Meuse & Meuse (ALV)

Arado & Arado (LEB)

Arado & Arado (LEB) (6-2) (7-5)

Arado & Arado (LEB)
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Meuse & Meuse (Alvirne)

Mack & Gordon (Bedford)

Avvaru & Somorrostro (Nashua South;

Schroeder & Schroeder (Derryfield)

Jurcins & Yvars (Bow)

Arado & Arado (Lebanon)

Marsh & Gilbert (Windham)
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